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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 KEITH MARTIN -, US M25-29 03:09:33.51 07:38 581

2 ANDREW HELMICK -, US M45-49 03:18:57.83 08:01 568

3 MATT CARLISLE Marietta, OH M40-44 03:31:26.03 08:31 49

4 BRIAN HOEPF Findlay, OH M35-39 03:32:00.37 08:32 204

5 WES LEWIS New Albany, OH M30-34 03:34:21.44 08:38 286

6 AMANDA COOKE Columbus, OH F35-39 03:48:35.26 09:12 75

7 NICK VOSS -, US M25-29 03:49:06.38 09:14 577

8 DARREN NASH Dayton, OH M20-24 03:50:57.62 09:18 363

9 WESLEY NASH Dayton, OH M20-24 03:51:07.18 09:18 360

10 JON GANZON Columbus, OH M25-29 03:57:31.39 09:34 137

11 MICAH MCCREERY Baltimore, OH M35-39 04:08:18.17 10:00 325

12 SEAN GLEASON -, US M25-29 04:11:42.14 10:08 572

13 JASON HOLZAPFEL Wellston, OH M40-44 04:14:42.93 10:15 206

14 LUKE TUTTLE Columbus, OH M40-44 04:16:13.01 10:19 513

15 JASON RUPE Zanesville, OH M40-44 04:20:28.06 10:29 448

16 ROGER DONNELL Lancaster, OH M55-59 04:21:25.46 10:32 103

17 LISA HESS Indianapolis, IN F45-49 04:29:21.17 10:51 194
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18 LISA DAVIS Columbus, OH F30-34 04:30:06.29 10:53 84

19 TIMOTHY HUBBARD Cincinnati, OH M35-39 04:35:44.49 11:06 211

20 DONALD STEIN -, US M45-49 04:37:30.17 11:10 582

21 BETHANY DULANEY Wooster, OH F25-29 04:39:41.33 11:16 105

22 JOHN KOONTZ Monongahela, PA M40-44 04:48:26.70 11:37 261

23 AMY KOONTZ Monongahela, PA F35-39 04:48:27.07 11:37 262

24 CHAD BURNETT -, US M40-44 04:50:45.47 11:42 594

25 MOLLY GRIMES Salesville, OH F25-29 04:55:33.59 11:54 166

26 AARON ANSARI Dublin, OH M35-39 04:57:12.47 11:58 6

27 MELISSA MANN -, US F35-39 04:57:15.59 11:58 586

28 SAM RIDENOUR -, US M35-39 04:57:23.58 11:58 578

29 TAKUMI MAKABE Dublin, OH M35-39 04:57:31.56 11:59 302

30 DAVID KAYUHA Columbus, OH M55-59 04:58:53.55 12:02 238

31 DENNIS DAHLBERG Springfield, OH M40-44 05:01:11.51 12:08 81

32 JEREMIE POLLARD Berne, IN M35-39 05:01:28.26 12:08 402

33 DAN FOX Seattle, WA M55-59 05:15:24.98 12:42 129

34 GINA HELMICK Dayton, OH F50-54 05:27:49.66 13:12 189

35 DAWN RHODES Covington, KY F45-49 05:27:49.93 13:12 433

36 NATHAN BITECOFER Akron, OH M30-34 05:28:02.88 13:12 26

37 GREG MALCOLM Grove City, OH M35-39 05:29:59.91 13:17 303

38 CORRIE MADDEN Cincinnati, OH F30-34 05:30:31.69 13:18 301

39 TOM STONE Westerville, OH M55-59 05:34:43.35 13:29 488

40 MADALYNE SMITH Pickerington, OH F25-29 05:46:24.67 13:57 474

41 JAKE LEES Blacklick, OH M35-39 05:48:51.88 14:03 281

42 MICHAEL WEBER Mason, OH M60-64 05:53:27.77 14:14 535

43 JAY KLIES New Concord, OH M45-49 06:12:04.51 14:59 254
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44 DELBERT RUCKLE Columbus, OH M65-99 06:35:50.26 15:56 447

Female

1 AMANDA COOKE Columbus, OH F35-39 03:48:35.26 09:12 75

2 LISA HESS Indianapolis, IN F45-49 04:29:21.17 10:51 194

3 LISA DAVIS Columbus, OH F30-34 04:30:06.29 10:53 84

4 BETHANY DULANEY Wooster, OH F25-29 04:39:41.33 11:16 105

5 AMY KOONTZ Monongahela, PA F35-39 04:48:27.07 11:37 262

6 MOLLY GRIMES Salesville, OH F25-29 04:55:33.59 11:54 166

7 MELISSA MANN -, US F35-39 04:57:15.59 11:58 586

8 GINA HELMICK Dayton, OH F50-54 05:27:49.66 13:12 189

9 DAWN RHODES Covington, KY F45-49 05:27:49.93 13:12 433

10 CORRIE MADDEN Cincinnati, OH F30-34 05:30:31.69 13:18 301

11 MADALYNE SMITH Pickerington, OH F25-29 05:46:24.67 13:57 474

F25-29

1 BETHANY DULANEY Wooster, OH F25-29 04:39:41.33 11:16 105

2 MOLLY GRIMES Salesville, OH F25-29 04:55:33.59 11:54 166

3 MADALYNE SMITH Pickerington, OH F25-29 05:46:24.67 13:57 474

F30-34

1 LISA DAVIS Columbus, OH F30-34 04:30:06.29 10:53 84

2 CORRIE MADDEN Cincinnati, OH F30-34 05:30:31.69 13:18 301

F35-39

1 AMANDA COOKE Columbus, OH F35-39 03:48:35.26 09:12 75
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2 AMY KOONTZ Monongahela, PA F35-39 04:48:27.07 11:37 262

3 MELISSA MANN -, US F35-39 04:57:15.59 11:58 586

F45-49

1 LISA HESS Indianapolis, IN F45-49 04:29:21.17 10:51 194

2 DAWN RHODES Covington, KY F45-49 05:27:49.93 13:12 433

F50-54

1 GINA HELMICK Dayton, OH F50-54 05:27:49.66 13:12 189

Male

1 KEITH MARTIN -, US M25-29 03:09:33.51 07:38 581

2 ANDREW HELMICK -, US M45-49 03:18:57.83 08:01 568

3 MATT CARLISLE Marietta, OH M40-44 03:31:26.03 08:31 49

4 BRIAN HOEPF Findlay, OH M35-39 03:32:00.37 08:32 204

5 WES LEWIS New Albany, OH M30-34 03:34:21.44 08:38 286

6 NICK VOSS -, US M25-29 03:49:06.38 09:14 577

7 DARREN NASH Dayton, OH M20-24 03:50:57.62 09:18 363

8 WESLEY NASH Dayton, OH M20-24 03:51:07.18 09:18 360

9 JON GANZON Columbus, OH M25-29 03:57:31.39 09:34 137

10 MICAH MCCREERY Baltimore, OH M35-39 04:08:18.17 10:00 325

11 SEAN GLEASON -, US M25-29 04:11:42.14 10:08 572

12 JASON HOLZAPFEL Wellston, OH M40-44 04:14:42.93 10:15 206

13 LUKE TUTTLE Columbus, OH M40-44 04:16:13.01 10:19 513

14 JASON RUPE Zanesville, OH M40-44 04:20:28.06 10:29 448

15 ROGER DONNELL Lancaster, OH M55-59 04:21:25.46 10:32 103
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16 TIMOTHY HUBBARD Cincinnati, OH M35-39 04:35:44.49 11:06 211

17 DONALD STEIN -, US M45-49 04:37:30.17 11:10 582

18 JOHN KOONTZ Monongahela, PA M40-44 04:48:26.70 11:37 261

19 CHAD BURNETT -, US M40-44 04:50:45.47 11:42 594

20 AARON ANSARI Dublin, OH M35-39 04:57:12.47 11:58 6

21 SAM RIDENOUR -, US M35-39 04:57:23.58 11:58 578

22 TAKUMI MAKABE Dublin, OH M35-39 04:57:31.56 11:59 302

23 DAVID KAYUHA Columbus, OH M55-59 04:58:53.55 12:02 238

24 DENNIS DAHLBERG Springfield, OH M40-44 05:01:11.51 12:08 81

25 JEREMIE POLLARD Berne, IN M35-39 05:01:28.26 12:08 402

26 DAN FOX Seattle, WA M55-59 05:15:24.98 12:42 129

27 NATHAN BITECOFER Akron, OH M30-34 05:28:02.88 13:12 26

28 GREG MALCOLM Grove City, OH M35-39 05:29:59.91 13:17 303

29 TOM STONE Westerville, OH M55-59 05:34:43.35 13:29 488

30 JAKE LEES Blacklick, OH M35-39 05:48:51.88 14:03 281

31 MICHAEL WEBER Mason, OH M60-64 05:53:27.77 14:14 535

32 JAY KLIES New Concord, OH M45-49 06:12:04.51 14:59 254

33 DELBERT RUCKLE Columbus, OH M65-99 06:35:50.26 15:56 447

M20-24

1 DARREN NASH Dayton, OH M20-24 03:50:57.62 09:18 363

2 WESLEY NASH Dayton, OH M20-24 03:51:07.18 09:18 360

M25-29

1 KEITH MARTIN -, US M25-29 03:09:33.51 07:38 581

2 NICK VOSS -, US M25-29 03:49:06.38 09:14 577
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3 JON GANZON Columbus, OH M25-29 03:57:31.39 09:34 137

4 SEAN GLEASON -, US M25-29 04:11:42.14 10:08 572

M30-34

1 WES LEWIS New Albany, OH M30-34 03:34:21.44 08:38 286

2 NATHAN BITECOFER Akron, OH M30-34 05:28:02.88 13:12 26

M35-39

1 BRIAN HOEPF Findlay, OH M35-39 03:32:00.37 08:32 204

2 MICAH MCCREERY Baltimore, OH M35-39 04:08:18.17 10:00 325

3 TIMOTHY HUBBARD Cincinnati, OH M35-39 04:35:44.49 11:06 211

4 AARON ANSARI Dublin, OH M35-39 04:57:12.47 11:58 6

5 SAM RIDENOUR -, US M35-39 04:57:23.58 11:58 578

6 TAKUMI MAKABE Dublin, OH M35-39 04:57:31.56 11:59 302

7 JEREMIE POLLARD Berne, IN M35-39 05:01:28.26 12:08 402

8 GREG MALCOLM Grove City, OH M35-39 05:29:59.91 13:17 303

9 JAKE LEES Blacklick, OH M35-39 05:48:51.88 14:03 281

M40-44

1 MATT CARLISLE Marietta, OH M40-44 03:31:26.03 08:31 49

2 JASON HOLZAPFEL Wellston, OH M40-44 04:14:42.93 10:15 206

3 LUKE TUTTLE Columbus, OH M40-44 04:16:13.01 10:19 513

4 JASON RUPE Zanesville, OH M40-44 04:20:28.06 10:29 448

5 JOHN KOONTZ Monongahela, PA M40-44 04:48:26.70 11:37 261

6 CHAD BURNETT -, US M40-44 04:50:45.47 11:42 594

7 DENNIS DAHLBERG Springfield, OH M40-44 05:01:11.51 12:08 81
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M45-49

1 ANDREW HELMICK -, US M45-49 03:18:57.83 08:01 568

2 DONALD STEIN -, US M45-49 04:37:30.17 11:10 582

3 JAY KLIES New Concord, OH M45-49 06:12:04.51 14:59 254

M55-59

1 ROGER DONNELL Lancaster, OH M55-59 04:21:25.46 10:32 103

2 DAVID KAYUHA Columbus, OH M55-59 04:58:53.55 12:02 238

3 DAN FOX Seattle, WA M55-59 05:15:24.98 12:42 129

4 TOM STONE Westerville, OH M55-59 05:34:43.35 13:29 488

M60-64

1 MICHAEL WEBER Mason, OH M60-64 05:53:27.77 14:14 535

M65-99

1 DELBERT RUCKLE Columbus, OH M65-99 06:35:50.26 15:56 447
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